
Camp. Ital. Epoca Ravenna

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

E4 G1 EV1 - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 79 MONTALBINI N. 16:14.881
Tempo gara

1 2:01.583 + 02.215 16:42:37.702  45,598

2 1:59.368 --------- 16:44:37.070  46,445

3 1:59.709 + 00.341 16:46:36.779  46,312

4 1:59.920 + 00.552 16:48:36.699  46,231

5 2:01.794 + 02.426 16:50:38.493  45,519

6 2:02.513 + 03.145 16:52:41.006  45,252

7 2:04.051 + 04.683 16:54:45.057  44,691

8 2:05.943 + 06.575 16:56:51.000  44,020

 Po. 2 - # 90 CALVARESI A. + 02.827
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.354 + 01.065 16:42:38.473  45,311

2 2:01.289 --------- 16:44:39.762  45,709

3 2:01.810 + 00.521 16:46:41.572  45,514

4 2:01.931 + 00.642 16:48:43.503  45,468

5 2:02.652 + 01.363 16:50:46.155  45,201

6 2:02.662 + 01.373 16:52:48.817  45,197

7 2:02.346 + 01.057 16:54:51.163  45,314

8 2:02.664 + 01.375 16:56:53.827  45,197

 Po. 3 - # 629 DIMASI L. + 04.092
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.336 + 11.488 16:42:46.455  42,536

2 2:02.598 + 03.750 16:44:49.053  45,221

3 2:02.588 + 03.740 16:46:51.641  45,225

4 2:00.237 + 01.389 16:48:51.878  46,109

5 1:58.848 --------- 16:50:50.726  46,648

6 1:59.983 + 01.135 16:52:50.709  46,207

7 2:03.166 + 04.318 16:54:53.875  45,012

8 2:01.217 + 02.369 16:56:55.092  45,736

 Po. 4 - # 936 PINI CHIAPPINI D. + 05.462
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.183 --------- 16:42:37.302  45,749

2 2:03.952 + 02.769 16:44:41.254  44,727

3 2:01.780 + 00.597 16:46:43.034  45,525

4 2:02.215 + 01.032 16:48:45.249  45,363

5 2:02.280 + 01.097 16:50:47.529  45,339

6 2:02.122 + 00.939 16:52:49.651  45,397

7 2:02.723 + 01.540 16:54:52.374  45,175

8 2:04.088 + 02.905 16:56:56.462  44,678

 Po. 5 - # 926 SCHIAVI F. + 23.145
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.044 + 02.275 16:42:40.163  44,694

2 2:03.200 + 01.431 16:44:43.363  45,000

3 2:02.326 + 00.557 16:46:45.689  45,322

4 2:01.769 --------- 16:48:47.458  45,529

5 2:01.988 + 00.219 16:50:49.446  45,447

6 2:04.933 + 03.164 16:52:54.379  44,376

7 2:08.212 + 06.443 16:55:02.591  43,241

8 2:11.554 + 09.785 16:57:14.145  42,142

 Po. 6 - # 490 GANZETTI M. + 29.154
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.816 + 05.664 16:42:45.935  42,707

2 2:06.382 + 02.230 16:44:52.317  43,867

3 2:04.152 --------- 16:46:56.469  44,655

4 2:05.164 + 01.012 16:49:01.633  44,294

5 2:04.181 + 00.029 16:51:05.814  44,645

6 2:04.395 + 00.243 16:53:10.209  44,568

7 2:05.573 + 01.421 16:55:15.782  44,150

8 2:04.372 + 00.220 16:57:20.154  44,576

 Po. 7 - # 225 RINALDI D. + 30.490
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.004 + 02.605 16:42:43.123  43,652

2 2:05.665 + 01.266 16:44:48.788  44,117

3 2:04.399 --------- 16:46:53.187  44,566

4 2:05.256 + 00.857 16:48:58.443  44,261

5 2:05.570 + 01.171 16:51:04.013  44,151

6 2:05.559 + 01.160 16:53:09.572  44,155

7 2:05.604 + 01.205 16:55:15.176  44,139

8 2:06.314 + 01.915 16:57:21.490  43,891

 Po. 8 - # 94 FERRARI A. + 47.461
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.056 --------- 16:42:42.175  43,980

2 2:06.207 + 00.151 16:44:48.382  43,928

3 2:07.757 + 01.701 16:46:56.139  43,395

4 2:07.204 + 01.148 16:49:03.343  43,584

5 2:08.073 + 02.017 16:51:11.416  43,288

6 2:08.407 + 02.351 16:53:19.823  43,175

7 2:09.729 + 03.673 16:55:29.552  42,735

8 2:08.909 + 02.853 16:57:38.461  43,007

 Po. 9 - # 326 CAPRA B. + 48.237
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.861 + 08.910 16:42:49.980  41,416

2 2:05.603 + 00.652 16:44:55.583  44,139

3 2:07.233 + 02.282 16:47:02.816  43,574

4 2:04.951 --------- 16:49:07.767  44,369

5 2:07.629 + 02.678 16:51:15.396  43,438

6 2:08.497 + 03.546 16:53:23.893  43,145

7 2:07.992 + 03.041 16:55:31.885  43,315

8 2:07.352 + 02.401 16:57:39.237  43,533

 Po. 10 - # 529 DIMASI G. + 49.544
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.384 + 03.515 16:42:45.503  42,849

2 2:09.123 + 03.254 16:44:54.626  42,936

3 2:07.851 + 01.982 16:47:02.477  43,363

4 2:09.443 + 03.574 16:49:11.920  42,830

5 2:08.658 + 02.789 16:51:20.578  43,091

6 2:07.683 + 01.814 16:53:28.261  43,420

7 2:06.414 + 00.545 16:55:34.675  43,856

8 2:05.869 --------- 16:57:40.544  44,046

 Po. 11 - # 872 BENDANDI N. + 1:03.651
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.075 + 05.056 16:42:47.194  42,296

2 2:07.800 + 01.781 16:44:54.994  43,380

3 2:08.154 + 02.135 16:47:03.148  43,260

4 2:19.427 + 13.408 16:49:22.575  39,763

5 2:06.019 --------- 16:51:28.594  43,993

6 2:07.612 + 01.593 16:53:36.206  43,444

7 2:07.814 + 01.795 16:55:44.020  43,376

8 2:10.631 + 04.612 16:57:54.651  42,440

 Po. 12 - # 244 DI MAURO A. + 1:23.267
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.052 + 05.267 16:42:51.171  41,051

2 2:09.785 --------- 16:45:00.956  42,717

3 2:11.579 + 01.794 16:47:12.535  42,134

4 2:11.888 + 02.103 16:49:24.423  42,036

5 2:10.868 + 01.083 16:51:35.291  42,363

6 2:12.884 + 03.099 16:53:48.175  41,721

7 2:11.886 + 02.101 16:56:00.061  42,036

8 2:14.206 + 04.421 16:58:14.267  41,310

Fastest lap: 1:58.848 
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Camp. Ital. Epoca Ravenna

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

E4 G1 EV1 - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 13 - # 404 CIRIGLIANO M. + 1:31.997
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.202 + 02.511 16:42:49.321  41,621

2 2:10.691 --------- 16:45:00.012  42,421

3 2:11.563 + 00.872 16:47:11.575  42,140

4 2:13.804 + 03.113 16:49:25.379  41,434

5 2:11.849 + 01.158 16:51:37.228  42,048

6 2:13.808 + 03.117 16:53:51.036  41,433

7 2:14.555 + 03.864 16:56:05.591  41,202

8 2:17.406 + 06.715 16:58:22.997  40,348

 Po. 14 - # 95 LAZZER F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.741 + 05.010 16:43:01.860  38,040

2 2:20.731 --------- 16:45:22.591  39,394

3 2:21.428 + 00.697 16:47:44.019  39,200

4 2:23.390 + 02.659 16:50:07.409  38,664

5 2:22.466 + 01.735 16:52:29.875  38,915

6 2:28.999 + 08.268 16:54:58.874  37,208

7 2:26.909 + 06.178 16:57:25.783  37,738

 Po. 15 - # 258 PERRETTI N. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.809 + 04.613 16:42:57.928  39,095

2 2:17.196 --------- 16:45:15.124  40,409

3 2:19.559 + 02.363 16:47:34.683  39,725

4 2:32.152 + 14.956 16:50:06.835  36,437

5 2:48.049 + 30.853 16:52:54.884  32,990

6 2:44.382 + 27.186 16:55:39.266  33,726

7 2:39.964 + 22.768 16:58:19.230  34,658

 Po. 16 - # 711 BARADEL G. + 5 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.646 + 05.602 16:42:58.765  38,865

2 2:17.044 --------- 16:45:15.809  40,454

3 2:17.359 + 00.315 16:47:33.168  40,361

Fastest lap: 1:58.848 
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